Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/16/2016 8:39:59 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 02

General

$3,174,585.09
$134.00
$1,791,444.23
$2,018.40
$4,968,181.72

$4,367,366.90
$1,231,912.98
$575,035.71
$13,129.05
$307,047.25
$887.72

$0.00
$200,045.11
$6,695,424.72

$67,171.02
$496,799.00
($429,627.98)

($2,156,870.98)
$8,572,328.66
$6,415,457.68

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$340,053.73
$603,569.67
$23,328.53
$966,951.93

$353,737.33
$66,094.14
$30,301.69
$454,154.10
$10,237.87
$0.00

$0.00
$89,950.67
$1,004,475.80

$519,472.23
$73,409.59
$446,062.64

$408,538.77
$2,523,714.56
$2,932,253.33

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$317,597.69
$0.00
$317,597.69

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$609,321.88
$0.00
$609,321.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($291,724.19)
$0.72
($291,723.47)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$261,344.23
$261,344.23

$0.00
$0.00
$27,594.94
$0.00
$27,594.94

$11,223.28
$8,329.57
$3,164.58
$19.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,947.14
$31,683.77

$390.00
$390.00
$0.00

($4,088.83)
$554,486.49
$550,397.66

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,174,585.09
$340,187.73
$2,740,206.53
$25,346.93
$6,280,326.28

$4,732,327.51
$1,306,336.69
$608,501.98
$467,302.35
$317,285.12
$887.72
$609,321.88
$298,942.92
$8,340,906.17

$587,033.25
$570,598.59
$16,434.66

($2,044,145.23)
$11,911,874.66
$9,867,729.43
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