STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 02

157 - Homewood City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,174,585.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,174,585.09
Federal Sources	\$134.00	\$340,053.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$340,187.73
Local Sources	\$1,791,444.23	\$603,569.67	\$317,597.69	\$0.00	\$27,594.94	\$2,740,206.53
Other Sources	\$2,018.40	\$23,328.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,346.93
Total Revenues:	\$4,968,181.72	\$966,951.93	\$317,597.69	\$0.00	\$27,594.94	\$6,280,326.28
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,367,366.90	\$353,737.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,223.28	\$4,732,327.51
Instructional Support Services	\$1,231,912.98	\$66,094.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,329.57	\$1,306,336.69
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$575,035.71	\$30,301.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,164.58	\$608,501.98
Auxiliary Services	\$13,129.05	\$454,154.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.20	\$467,302.35
General Administrative Services	\$307,047.25	\$10,237.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$317,285.12
Capital Outlay	\$887.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$887.72
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$609,321.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$609,321.88
Other Expenditures	\$200,045.11	\$89,950.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,947.14	\$298,942.92
Total Expenditures:	\$6,695,424.72	\$1,004,475.80	\$609,321.88	\$0.00	\$31,683.77	\$8,340,906.17
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$67,171.02	\$519,472.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$390.00	\$587,033.25
Other Fund Uses:	\$496,799.00	\$73,409.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$390.00	\$570,598.59
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$429,627.98)	\$446,062.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,434.66
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$2,156,870.98)	\$408,538.77	(\$291,724.19)	\$0.00	(\$4,088.83)	(\$2,044,145.23)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$8,572,328.66	\$2,523,714.56	\$0.72	\$261,344.23	\$554,486.49	\$11,911,874.66
Ending Fund Balance:	\$6,415,457.68	\$2,932,253.33	(\$291,723.47)	\$261,344.23	\$550,397.66	\$9,867,729.43

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.